
Technical Data

Air Permeability: (cfm)

Grammage: (g/m²)

Thickness: (mm)

Spacing: (m-1)

Ø Monofilament Spiral: PET

Ø Monofilamenet Pintle: PET

Size of filler: PET / P40.1

Spiralsolution 43150 FSL

 Data sheet (heat set fabric) 

150

1355

1,85

187

0,43 x 0,70

0,70

3,60 x 0,90

Low thickness

Hydrolysis stabilized

Dryer fabric LWC, SC, News paper

Board with sensitive surface for markings

High speed positions PMC

Characteristics & Application:

Optimized contact area and high drying capacity
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Spiralsolution 43150 FSL

 Data sheet (heat set fabric) 

36%

Contact Area
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